



Baldwin County Heritage Families

A Program endorsed by the Alabama Bicentennial Commission

Recognition Program Honoring the Descendants of Residents of Baldwin County before 1920.

Baldwin County Department of Archives and History announces a program to recognize descendants of the early settlers in our county. Descendants of ancestors who lived in Baldwin County before 1920 will qualify. If an applicant has more than one ancestor who meets the requirement, only one ancestor name may be submitted as the ancestor of record. An application must be competed for each descendant seeking membership.

The application must be completed and a **hard copy** delivered to BALDWIN COUNTY HERITAGE FAMILIES Baldwin County Department of Archives and History 312 Courthouse Square, Suite 26 Bay Minette, Alabama 36507 Email: <u>archivalrecords@baldwincountyal.gov</u> Fax: (251) 580-2528

Applicant Name	

Address:_____

Phone (_____) _____ Email_____

Name of one ancestor who was living in Baldwin County by 1920:

Area of Ancestor's Residence

From the list below, please attach a copy of one of the documents verifying Ancestor Residence: (Originals are not required – Copies <u>will</u> be accepted)

US Census Family letters or documents (Bibles, Journals, etc.) Deeds Year recorded: ______ Certificates of Birth, marriages, death, etc.

Names of additional ancestors with different surnames living in Baldwin County before 1920:

Name (Please Print)

Signature: _____

Date:_____